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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL - model: DS-WS
LED Wall Mounts

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Precise engineering using the latest energy efficient LED 
technology with a built-in reflector for superior optics; 
An appealing cylindrical profile perfect for accent and 
wall wash lighting.

FEATURES

• IP65 rated, ETL & cETL wet location listed
• Meets 2013 California Title 24 Efficiency
• Energy Star® rated
• Solid aluminum construction
• ANSI compliant warm/neutral LED bins, 
     for the finest color consistency possible
• Universal driver (120V-220V-277V)
• 0-10V Dimming

SPECIFICATIONS

• Rated Life: 80,000 hours
• CRI: Up to 90

ORDERING NUMBER

Model# Type Diameter Watt Color Temp Light Direction Finish

DS-WS Single Sided
(Dark sky friendly)

05F 
06F 
08F

5”
6”
8”

24W 
42W 
54W

927
27
930
30
35

2700K (90CRI)
2700K
3000K (90CRI)
3000K
3500K

S Straight up or down
     

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

A Away from the wall
     

B Towards the wall
     

DS-WS - -

Example: DS-WS06F-30B-BK

Lumens Lumens

Size Watts CCT CRI
Straight Up 

or Down Efficacy
Away From 

the Wall
Towards 
the Wall Efficacy

5" 24W

2700K 90 986 41 Lm/W 1029 1029 45 Lm/W
2700K 85 1160 48 Lm/W 1210 1210 50 Lm/W
3000K 90 1228 51 Lm/W 1295 1295 56 Lm/W
3000K 85 1380 58 Lm/W 1455 1455 61 Lm/W
3500K 85 1450 60 Lm/W 1560 1560 65 Lm/W

6" 42W

2700K 90 1522 36 Lm/W 1914 1914 46 Lm/W
2700K 85 1790 43 Lm/W 2200 2200 52 Lm/W
3000K 90 1793 43 Lm/W 1873 1873 45 Lm/W
3000K 85 2015 48 Lm/W 2230 2230 53 Lm/W
3500K 85 2110 50 Lm/W 2445 2445 58 Lm/W

8" 54W

2700K 90 2886 53 Lm/W 2809 2809 52 Lm/W
2700K 85 3395 63 Lm/W 3305 3305 61 Lm/W
3000K 90 3360 62 Lm/W 3089 3089 57 Lm/W
3000K 85 3775 70 Lm/W 3510 3510 65 Lm/W
3500K 85 4005 74 Lm/W 3665 3665 68 Lm/W

DS-WS05 DS-WS06 DS-WS08

4d” 2w”

78” 5”

2w”

92”

6a”

5”

2w”

11w”

7d”

5”
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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL - model: DS-WD
LED Wall Mounts

ORDERING NUMBER

Model# Type Diameter Watt Color Temp Light Direction Finish

DS-WD Double Sided
05F 
06F 
08F

5”
6”
8”

24W 
42W 
54W

927
27
930
30
35

2700K (90CRI)
2700K
3000K (90CRI)
3000K
3500K

S Straight up or down

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

A Away from the wall

B Towards the wall

C One side each
     

DS-WD - -

Example: DS-WD08F-30C-WT

Lumens Lumens

Size Watts CCT CRI Straight Up or Down Efficacy Away From the Wall Towards the Wall One Side Each Efficacy

5" 24W x 2

2700K 90 986 x 2 41 Lm/W 1029 x 2 1029 x 2 1029 x 2 45 Lm/W
2700K 85 1160 x 2 48 Lm/W 1210 x 2 1210 x 2 1210 x 2 50 Lm/W
3000K 90 1228 x 2 51 Lm/W 1295 x 2 1295 x 2 1295 x 2 56 Lm/W
3000K 85 1380 x 2 58 Lm/W 1455 x 2 1455 x 2 1455 x 2 61 Lm/W
3500K 85 1450 x 2 60 Lm/W 1560 x 2 1560 x 2 1560 x 2 65 Lm/W

6" 42W x 2

2700K 90 1522 x 2 36 Lm/W 1914 x 2 1914 x 2 1914 x 2 46 Lm/W
2700K 85 1790 x 2 43 Lm/W 2200 x 2 2200 x 2 2200 x 2 52 Lm/W
3000K 90 1793 x 2 43 Lm/W 1873 x 2 1873 x 2 1873 x 2 45 Lm/W
3000K 85 2015 x 2 48 Lm/W 2230 x 2 2230 x 2 2230 x 2 53 Lm/W
3500K 85 2110 x 2 50 Lm/W 2445 x 2 2445 x 2 2445 x 2 58 Lm/W

8" 54W x 2

2700K 90 2886 x 2 53 Lm/W 2809 x 2 2809 x 2 2809 x 2 52 Lm/W
2700K 85 3395 x 2 63 Lm/W 3305 x 2 3305 x 2 3305 x 2 61 Lm/W
3000K 90 3360 x 2 62 Lm/W 3089 x 2 3089 x 2 3089 x 2 57 Lm/W
3000K 85 3775 x 2 70 Lm/W 3510 x 2 3510 x 2 3510 x 2 65 Lm/W
3500K 85 4005 x 2 74 Lm/W 3665 x 2 3665 x 2 3665 x 2 68 Lm/W

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Precise engineering using the latest energy efficient LED 
technology with a built-in reflector for superior optics; 
An appealing cylindrical profile perfect for accent and 
wall wash lighting.

SPECIFICATIONS

• Rated Life: 80,000 hours
• CRI: Up to 90

FEATURES

• IP65 rated, ETL & cETL wet location listed
• Meets 2013 California Title 24 Efficiency
• Energy Star® rated
• ANSI compliant warm/neutral LED bins  
     for the finest color consistency possible
• Universal driver (120V-220V-277V)
• 0-10V Dimming

DS-WD05 DS-WD06 DS-WD08

122”

4d” 2w”

5”

2w”

17d”

6a”

5”

2w”

228”

7d”

5”
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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL - model: DS-WS
Photometrics - 3000K

5" Diameter, 3000K, Away From or Towards Wall Distribution 5" Diameter,  3000K, Straight Up or Down Distribution

6" Diameter, 3000K, Away From or Towards Wall Distribution 6" Diameter,  3000K, Straight Up or Down Distribution

8" Diameter, 3000K, Away From or Towards Wall Distribution 8" Diameter,  3000K, Straight Up or Down Distribution


